FORM No. 251-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendee-Buyer.

27093

ASSIGNMENT OF COUR

K-42936

Consideration hereinafter stated, has sold an	
WILL AM MADDEN WILL HAS SOLD A	ESENTS, That the undersigned, hereinafter called the assignor, for the nd assigned and hereby does grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto hereinaft
WAKKEN OLSON AND DOCTA	nd assigned and hereby does grant based
Augsut 26 Augsut 26	
as seller and Helen M No.	tate of Oregon has for the sale of real estate de t
as seller and Helen M. Noonan and Patr as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Da	ick J. Noonen the Director of Vat
is buyer, which contract is recorded in the De	ick J. Noonan ** seed* Miscellaneous* Records ofKlamath
in book/reel/volume No. M85	wed* Miscellaneous* Records ofKlamath
No (indicate which)	age <u>13616</u> County, Oregon, erence to said recorded contract hereby being expressly made), together undersigned in and to the real estate described therein the
	Civille (0 Said roos-1-1
HCICITY AVARATING AND	white Siphen in and 1. 11
thereof is not	undersigned in and to the real estate described therein; the undersigned ts to the assignee above named that the undersigned is the owner of the in said contract of sale and that the unpaid balance of the purchase price with interest paid thereon toMarch18
further upon the fore than \$ 70,248.46	with interest and that the unpaid balance of the success
of said	ith the te
of said real estate be made and dation	the terms of said contract the send in the
<sup>(1)</sup> However, the actual consideration paid	for this transfer, stated in terms of 1 in
the XX the whole I consideration consists of	f or includes other property
In construit of the station (malcate wh	hich).0
Cal changes should be	e context so require it
IN WITH DO THE SO that this assignme	hich). <sup>(0)</sup> e context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammati- ent shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
is a comment of the undersite	and apply equally to corporations and to individual and all grammati-
or its board of directors. ** by Assignment	ent shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. gened assignor has hereunto executed this assignment; if the undersigned gened and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of Contract recorded May 24, 1989, M89 page 8956 to 21
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Tay DATED:	of Contract recorded May 24 1000
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROP SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA. USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR AI THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED I	Mach K lay
USE LAWS AND REGILIAMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA	PERTY DE. CHARLES R. TAYLOR
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING OR A	CCEPTING CCEPTING
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENTH THE APPROPRIATE	E TO THE DANA L. TAYLOR
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	USES.
STATE OF OREGON,	(If the signer of the above to
C C. Kibo-is	(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment below.) STATE OF OREGON,
This instrument was acknowledged before me on March 13 TA	
Mariah Instrument' was cacknowledded but	County of
ALCUITED IS	
(have 1 and the second se	
(hard on Distance of the second	19
(hard on Distance of the second	19
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor BLIC	19
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor BLIC SEAL)	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor BLIC SEAL)	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor BLIC BEAL)	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor BLIC EAL)	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor BLIC EAL)	19, by    as    of
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor BLIC EAL)	19, by    as    of    Notary Public for Oregon    My commission expires:    (SEAL)    ntence between the symbols (D. If the contract is not clready of record, it should be recorded.    STATE OF OREGON
Charles R. Taylor and Dana: L. Taylor BLI SEAL) My commission expires: 12-19-92 trike the inopplicable word. NOTE-If net explicable, delete the ser Charles R. & Dana L. Taylor	19, by    as    of    Notary Public for Oregon    My commission expires:    (SEAL)    ntence between the symbols (D. If the contract is not clready of record, it should be recorded.    STATE OF OREGON
Charles R. Taylor and Dana: L. Taylor BLIC SEAL) My commission expires: 12-19-92 irrike the inapplicable word. NOTE-If not applicable, delete the ser Charles R. & Dana L. Taylor	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana: L. Taylor and Dana: L. Taylor BLIC SEAL) SEAL) Strike the inapplicable word. NOTE-If not applicable, delete the ser Charles R. & Dana L. Taylor	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana: L. Taylor: BLI SEAL) Strike the inopplicable word. NOTE-If net applicable, delete the ser Charles R. & Dana L. Taylor	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana: L. Taylor BLIC SEAL) William Warren & Docia Lee Olson	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana: L. Taylor BLIC SEAL) GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor Walter Stark Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12-19-92 Strike the inapplicable word. NOTE-If not applicable, delete the ser Charles R. & Dana L. Taylor GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson	19, by    as    of
Charles R. Taylor: by Dana L. Taylor: and Dana L. Taylor <i>U B LIV</i> <i>SEAL</i> ) <i>SEAL</i> ) <i>By commission expires</i> : 12-19-92 <i>My commission expires</i> : 12-19-92 <i>Strike the inopplicable word</i> . NOTE-If not applicable, delete the ser <u>Charles R. &amp; Dana L. Taylor</u> <u>GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS</u> William Warren & Docia Lee Olson <u>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS</u> <i>Charles Rever Matter</i> <i>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS</i> <i>Charles Rever Matter</i> <i>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS</i> <i>Charles Name Address</i> , <i>Zip</i> <i>Mr. &amp; Mrc.</i>	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor Wetary Public tor Oregon My commission expires: 12-19-92 Strike the inopplicable word. NOTE-If not applicable, delete the ser Charles R. & Dana L. Taylor GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS rescording return to (Nome, Address, Zip): Mr. & Mrs. William Warren Olson 5742 Airway Dr	19, by    as    of    Notary Public for Oregon    My commission expires:    (SEAL)    ntence between the symbols O. If the contract is not clready of record, it should be recorded.    STATE OF OREGON,    County of
Charles R. Taylor: by Dana L. Taylor: and Dana L. Taylor <i>U</i> B LI <i>SEAL</i> ) <i>Discontinguistical explores</i> <i>My commission expires</i> : 12-19-92 <i>My commission expires</i> : 12-19-92 <i>My commission expires</i> : 12-19-92 <i>Strike the inopplicable word</i> . NOTE	19, by    as    of    Notary Public for Oregon    My commission expires:    (SEAL)    ntence between the symbols O. If the contract is not clready of record, it should be recorded.    STATE OF OREGON,    County of
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson	19, by
Gharles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor SEAL) SEAL) GRANTOR: SNAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR: SNAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE: SNAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE: SNAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE: SNAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Moria Lee Olson S742 Airway Dr. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	19, by
Gharles R. Taylor and Dana L. Taylor Bana L. Taylor SEAL) F ON Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12-19-92 Strike the inopplicable word. NOTE-if not opplicable, delete the ser Charles R. & Dana L. Taylor GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Mocia Lee Olson GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Marren Olson 5742 Airway Dr. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	19, by
Charles R. Taylor and Dana: L. Taylor Bana: L. Taylor Bana: L. Taylor Build Camposities SEAL) SEAL) Strike the inapplicable word. NOTE-If not applicable, delete the ser Charles R. & Dana L. Taylor GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson	19, by
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Docia Lee Olson GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS William Warren & Occia Lee Olson GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Mr. & Mrs. William Warren Olson 5742 Airway Dr. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	19, by